
Year 9 Assessment Timetable

Monday 17th June 2024 – Friday 28th June 2024

The timetable below shows when each assessment will be completed, please highlight your exam using your class code.
Date Period Class Subject

Monday 17th June 2024 Period 4 All Year 9 Science Paper 1 (EXAMHALL)
Tuesday 18th June 2024 Period 2 9YHL/Cs Computer Science

Period 4 All Year 9 Maths Paper 1 (EXAMHALL)
Period 5 9YTC/Dt Design & Technology
Period 5 9YTD/Dt Food Technology
Period 5 9YTB/Dt Design & Technology
Period 5 9YTA/Dt Food Technology

Wednesday 19th June 2024 Period 4 9XTA/Dt Design & Technology
Period 4 9XTB/Dt Food Technology
Period 4 9XTD/Dt Design & Technology
Period 4 9XTE/Dt Food Technology
Period 4 9XTC/Dt Design & Technology
Period 5 All Year 9 Geography (EXAMHALL)

Thursday 20th June 2024 Period 4 All Year 9 Spanish (EXAMHALL)
Friday 21st June 2024 Period 2 All 9X Science Paper 2

Period 4 All 9Y Science Paper 2
Period 6 All Year 9 English (EXAMHALL)

Monday 24th June 2024 Period 2 All Year 9 History (EXAMHALL)
Period 3 9YHA/Cs Computer Science
Period 3 9XHC/Cs Computer Science
Period 6 9YHC/Cs Computer Science

Tuesday 25th June 2024 Period 2 9XTA/Dt Design & Technology
Period 2 9XTD/Dt Food Technology
Period 2 9XTB/Dt Design & Technology
Period 2 9XTC/Dt Food Technology
Period 2 9XTE/Dt Design & Technology
Period 3 All 9X PE
Period 6 9YTA/Dt Design & Technology
Period 6 9YTB/Dt Food Technology
Period 6 9YTD/Dt Design & Technology
Period 6 9YTC/Dt Food Technology

Wednesday 26th June 2024 Period 4 9XHL/Cs Computer Science
Period 4 9XHR/Cs Computer Science
Period 4 All 9Y Maths Paper 2
Period 6 All 9X Maths Paper 2

Thursday 27th June 2024 Period 3 9XHA/Cs Computer Science
Period 3 All 9Y Statistics
Period 4 All 9X Statistics
Period 5 All 9Y PE

Friday 28th June 2024 Period 2 All 9X Science Paper 3
Period 3 All 9Y Science Paper 3


